
14.22
[0.560]

60°
13/16 - 18 UNF
P.D.-0.7764/0.7824
M.D.-0.752/0.7650

45° CHM.

10.92
[0.430]

Ø
16

.0
0

[0
.6

30
][+

0.
12

]
[-0

.0
0]

[+
0.

00
5]

[-0
.0

00
]

90
°

45° CHM.

23.80 HRC

GENERAL TOLERANCE

N.T.S.

  DRAWN
  CHECKED

  APPROVED
PART CODE:   ITEM DESCRIPTION: WEIGHT (gm):

NOTE : This drawing contains proprietary and confidential information of Midland Industries...and shall not be copied, loaned or submitted to outside parties for examination without our prior consent.

GRADE:

  SCALE: REVISION:

ROD SIZE:

PROCESS:

ASSEMBLY:

ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MM & INCH.

18040 5/8 COMPRESSION NUT
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